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Sıra 

No

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı İli

Takım

Ferdi

Doğum 

Tarihi
Derecesi

Geliş 

Puanı

1 1161 GÜLSÜN TUNÇ AĞRI-GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 10.10.1999 7:25 1

2 1233 Gülcan PALAVAN Ardahan Gençlik spor T 05.09.1999 7:45 2

3 1162 SELİN KUŞ AĞRI-GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 10.06.1998 7:50 3

4 1173 BURÇİN TOPKAYA KARS GENÇLİK SPOR T 10.07.1998 8:15 4

5 1159 HAMDİYE GÜVEN MUŞ GENÇLİK HİZMETLERİ T 12.06.1998 8:20 5

6 1158 AYSEL TÜRHAN MUŞ GENÇLİK HİZMETLERİ T 26.05.1998 8:20 6

7 1164 PINAR DEMİR AĞRI-GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 06.04.1999 8:30 7

8 1174 ZEYNEP DEMİRÇİ KARS GENÇLİK SPOR T 10.11.1999 8:50 8

9 1163 DİLAN BAĞIR AĞRI-GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 28.11.1998 8:60 9

10 1166 GÜLBAHAR ERDOĞAN TUNCELİ GENÇLİK SPOR T 09.08.1999 9:15 10

11 1175 ÇİLEM KOÇAK KARS GENÇLİK SPOR T 08.11.1998 9:15 11

12 1165 GONCA GÜL SATI TUNCELİ GENÇLİK SPOR T 01.01.1998 9:40 12

13 1157 EDA IŞIK MUŞ GENÇLİK HİZMETLERİ T 14.01.1998 9:50 13

14 1236 Gamze ŞİRİN Ardahan Gençlik spor T 10.01.1998 9:50 14

15 1235 Cansu ÖZER Ardahan Gençlik spor T 10.09.1998 10:05 15

16 1176 TÜRKAN CAYLAR KARS GENÇLİK SPOR T 15.10.1999 - 16

17 1168 HEVİN ÜÇ TUNCELİ GENÇLİK SPOR T 02.01.1998 - 17

18 1160 DİLAN İMENÇ MUŞ GENÇLİK HİZMETLERİ T 20.02.1999 - 18

19 1167 DİLEK DEMİR TUNCELİ GENÇLİK SPOR T 01.12.1999 DNF -

20 1234 Dilan PALAVAN Ardahan Gençlik spor T 03.02.1998 DNF -

21 1169 SERAP SARIÇİÇEK Erzincan Genlik Spor Kulübü T 28.09.1998 DNS -

22 1170 SİNEM KINALI Erzincan Genlik Spor Kulübü T 01.12.1998 DNS -

23 1171 HÜLYA KIR Erzincan Genlik Spor Kulübü T 21.11.1998 DNS -

24 1172 GÜLÜSTAN BAKİ Erzincan Genlik Spor Kulübü T 26.08.1998 DNS -
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Takım 

Sırası
İli

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı Derece

Geliş 

Puanı

Takım 

Puanı

1161 GÜLSÜN TUNÇ 7:25 1

1162 SELİN KUŞ 7:50 3

1 AĞRI-GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ 1163 DİLAN BAĞIR 8:60 9 11
1164 PINAR DEMİR 8:30 7

1173 BURÇİN TOPKAYA 8:15 4

1174 ZEYNEP DEMİRÇİ 8:50 8

2 KARS GENÇLİK SPOR 1175 ÇİLEM KOÇAK 9:15 11 23
1176 TÜRKAN CAYLAR - 16

1157 EDA IŞIK 9:50 13

1158 AYSEL TÜRHAN 8:20 6

3 MUŞ GENÇLİK HİZMETLERİ 1159 HAMDİYE GÜVEN 8:20 5 24
1160 DİLAN İMENÇ - 18

1233 Gülcan PALAVAN 7:45 2

1234 Dilan PALAVAN DNF -

4 Ardahan Gençlik spor 1235 Cansu ÖZER 10:05 15 31
1236 Gamze ŞİRİN 9:50 14

1165 GONCA GÜL SATI 9:40 12

1166 GÜLBAHAR ERDOĞAN 9:15 10

5 TUNCELİ GENÇLİK SPOR 1167 DİLEK DEMİR DNF - 39
1168 HEVİN ÜÇ - 17

1169 SERAP SARIÇİÇEK DNS -

1170 SİNEM KINALI DNS -

6 Erzincan Genlik Spor Kulübü 1171 HÜLYA KIR DNS - DQ
1172 GÜLÜSTAN BAKİ DNS -
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